lllinois Secretary of State

Department of Business Services

QUARTERLY BUSINESS ENTITY FILING STATISTICS (QBEFS)

Corp
New BCA (Domestic)
New BCA (Foreign)
Not-For-Profit
BCA Annual Reports (Domestic & Foreign)
NFP Annual Reports
Reinstatements
Total BCA Registered (Domestic & Foreign)*
Total NFP Registered*

LP
Certificate of LP (Domestic)
Applications for Admission (Foreign)
Renewals
Reinstatements

RLLP
Apps. for Registration (Dom)
Apps. for Registration (For)
Apps. For Renewal (Dom & For)

LLC
Articles of Organization (Domestic)
Applications for Admission (Foreign)
Reinstatements (Dom & Foreign)
Annual Reports (Dom & Foreign)

*Registered as of last day of quarter

YTD
Jan 18 -Mar 18 Jan19-Marl9 |2018/2019

9,406 8,396 -12.03%

601 679 11.49%
1,503 1,548 2.91%
98,998 101,849 2.80%
24,982 26,042 4.07%
4,071 5,764 29.37%
387,887 387,808 -0.02%
95,867 97,150 1.32%

Jan18 -Mar 18
62
57
2,474
63

Jan19-Mar19 (2018/2019

47 -31.91%
47 -21.28%
2,697 8.27%
68 7.35%

Jan18 -Mar 18

27
5
291

Jan19-Mar19 |2018/2019

18 -50.00%
11 54.55%
307 5.21%

Jan18 -Mar 18

15,613
1,647
1,192

65,689

Jan19-Mar19 |2018/2019

17,632 11.45%
1,729 4.74%
1,485 19.73%
73,869 11.07%




